

## 47th ANNUAL WOMEN'S WAY CELEBRATION Women Entrepreneur's Sponsorship - \$1,000

Crystal Tea Room - 100 Penn Square East May 21, 2025 from 5:00- 8:00 PM

## 47th WOMEN'S WAY ANNUAL CELEBRATION

On May 21, 2025, WOMEN'S WAY will host its **47<sup>th</sup> Annual Celebration: Designing A Future For All** at the Crystal Tea Room from 5:00-8:00 pm. The Annual Celebration is WOMEN'S WAY's signature fundraising event and is one of the most highly anticipated and attended nonprofit events in the Greater Philadelphia region. This is our largest fundraiser of the year where we raise crucial funds to support our work in the movement towards gender equity.

This year, **WOMEN'S WAY** created a new sponsorship level that is solely dedicated to small women-owned businesses in the Greater Philadelphia region (businesses with fewer than thirty employees and an annual profit of less than \$2M). Our mission is to achieve gender equity, and an important part of our work is building a regional business ecosystem where all women-owned businesses can grow and thrive.

## **SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS**

For a \$1,000 sponsorship, you will receive the following benefits:

- Participate in a networking session from 4:30-5:15 pm during which women entrepreneurs will meet other
  entrepreneurs and individuals interested in investing in local, women-owned businesses. The first 8
  businesses who sponsor our event will be able to sell some of their products during the general
  networking session from 5:15-6:15 pm.
- Business name and logo listed in our digital program book.
- Business name and brief description included in a digital resource list of women-owned businesses to be shared during the Annual Celebration, shared with our digital media network of over 20,000 subscribers and followers, and included on the WOMEN'S WAY website (womensway.org)
- 2 tickets to the 47th WOMEN'S WAY Annual Celebration

## SPONSORSHIP RESERVATION INFORMATION

Business Name:					
Business Owner Name:					
Email Address:					
Mailing Address:					
METHOD OF PAYMENT					
Please invoice me					
Check made out to WOMEN'S WAY: Mail to WOMEN'S WAY, The Bond Collective, 1617 JFK Blvd, Suite 2043, Philadelphia, PA, 19103					
Credit Card (please complete information below)					
Check one:	Visa	MasterCard	American Express	Discover	
Name on Card: _					
Card Number: _					
Exp Date:					